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49 | 2024-06-08 [6F PEEIANE H7 WAL 2 X2l EE 70 (8 29l 420,000 N ATHH|-EEAF 2 ABtS e |
50 2024-06-08 |69 TREIAHE HI[WA 2 X|@ =2 7o (W 7)) 420,000 N ALQIH|-EtaH2-ABt2 @ |
51 | 2024-06-08 |6@ TREIANE 27|AA 28 X 22 70 (& 72) 420,000 N ALefH|-EtA R 2.4t 5§

52 | 20240608 |68 TEEANE 27|WAF & AW == 79 (W 1¢) 420,000 N Areid| Bt H 2 - Ao

53 | 2024-06-10 |20244 58 {712 Cl2s] MES e Bab| X S(A*2) 174,060 N ArelE| HE S = x|

54 | 2024-06-10 |2024'd 5@ Ci7p= Ci23} HER HE 85| AXM(H*2) 5,940 N AtefH|-HERIS|at= X5 8l

55 | 2024-06-10 [2024'd 5@ Ci7t2 CrEst MEE HE EsH] X227 174,060 N AteiH]-HERSUSX| e H

56 | 2024-06-10 |2024'd 5@ Ci7t= Ci2st HEZ HME BEH| X Z(2*sh) 116,040 N ARl M e MERF |
57 | 2024-06-10 |2024'd 5% Ci7t2 CiEs HEZ ME EEH] AMM(Z*SH 3,960 N ApeIH] - E Bl S|t =X 5 8l

58 | 2024-06-10 [2024' 5@ Cot2 CHE3 MEY HE BaH] FFA(*A) 5,940 N AelH|-HERB|AEX|FR |
59 | 2024-06-10 [2024\4 5% Ciot2 CHEdl ME2 HE BEH| X[ZH(R*A) 174,060 N ApelH -%E%‘% LI FH

60 | 2024-06-10 |202411 59 L7t C2sf Bi=2l OlE @=b| X|2(0[3]) 174,060 N NEEREREREEE
61 | 2024-06-10 [20241 59 Lot CIEst tie2l e §a6| SH A (018 5,940 N A it|-B & 2ls| A S X 5 3

62| 2024-06-10 |20241 59 Ciote L2t ticel ME Sat| AN 8) 5,940 N A git[-BlE 2l S| A S X5 7

63 | 2024-06-10 |2024\3 59 Cpote CIEsl Mieel e S=t| X (= 9) 174,060 N ALglH|-HE RIS A X) 5 2

64 | 2024:06-10 [20249 5@l Cote Chadl BiEel BIE B&6| Al (Z Al 174,060 N Al AEE A ERE A

65 | 2024-06-10 20244 5@ C}II2 CI23| MEE HE BEH| X|g(eh=) 174,060 N Abeit] ME IS =X|s P

66| 2024-06-10 |2024 59l Cpote C28 iEel HE §5H| A5 9) 174,060 N Aredt|-HE 25| S X 2l

67 | 2024-06-10 [2024\1 5§ CPII2 CHE3 Mg HIE HaH| fINM(EE) 5940 N Arelo| HE SB[ AR Fo

68 | 2024-06-10 [20241 5B CP7L2 CHE3 WEY ME Had| fIHAMEH) 5,940 N AbgIH|-HE SISl are X 2l

69 | 2024-06-10 |2024'1 S CH7t2 CHRE3 MER HE BEH| X A) 174,060 N ApgiH|-H E 23|t X| 5 &

70 | 2024-06-10 |2024'd 5% CIot2 CrEot MES HE SEH| AMM(R*M) 5,940 N ALeiH|-Gi E &l 3|t E x| 5 2

71 2024-06-10_|20241 59 CHote Cr=st iesl UE G5H ANA(3FS) 5,940 N AteiH|-HE S S| Y =X 2

72 | 2024-06-10 2024\ 5% Ciot2 CIE3t MER AE FEH| RIHEM(HHE) 5,940 N AbelH|- B E 2l3|at S x| 5 3

73 | 2024-06-10 2024\ 58 CI7t2 CIEsf ME2 GE gat| o8 A (EA]) 5940 N A H-HE RIS R =5 P

74 | 2024-06-10 2024\ 5% Clote IS WES WE @56 X|2(28) 174,060 N ALEIH|- & & 5| A= K| 35

75 | 2024-06-17 ]<2024 CHE{TXIQ} BHSH= O|FHl 2 HAW YSAIY> Folw NE(TE)(Etw 200,000 N ALiH|-O|FH T A H F 3

76 | 2024-06-21 |SHREXRIESAL &etg K| E(R2) 120,000 N ALeiH|-sh=t E XS A

77 | 2024-06-21 |SHEEXIEA Aot XIE(4E) 120,000 N ALeiH|- B S XS A

78 | 2024-06-21 |SH=EEXIEA Aeta XF(H*4H) 120,000 N AbglH|- S S XA

79 | 2024-06-21 |SH=EXIEA HEE X E(F*E) 120,000 N ALQIH|-Sh= S XIS A

80 | 2024-06-21 [SH=EXtEA B3F X E(ZE) 120,000 N AL eiH|-Sh= = XS A

81 | 2024-06-25 |68 =& AE[EHE 7[H2H 239,290 N NEECEREEE

82 | 2024-06-25 |6® O] Of E[XHE= 208330 N AS-HX S

83 | 2024-06-27 |CH7t2 Ci2st MIER 97] FAA] FIWH| 9) Chat S e(CHaf 106,000 N AtelH|-HE S| =X 5 8

84 | 2024-06-27 |CHIe Cr2st WiE2l 7] s A% 2| 9 Crat Foi(FEe]) 254000 N AT H[ W EAS AT S |
85 | 2024-06-28 |SHREXIEAL Eetg XE(A*++2) 120,000 N APQIH|-Sha EXFZ AL

86 | 2024-07-10 2024 6% C7I2 CIE3| HEZ NE REH| X S(EE) 58020 N AtelH|-HEJSUSX SR |
87 | 2024-07-10 |20244 68 CH|2 Ct23t MEZl HE St ASMNEE) 1.980 N AriH| HESUEX|FP |
88 | 2024-07-10_|2024\4 63 LIS Cr28t E2 ME §E0| Xlg(a*oh 58,020 N AtdH|-HE RS A E X F R

89 | 2024-07-10 |20244 63 Ci7H2 CHEst WEE HE 38| fEAM (=) 1,980 N ALQiH| - E 2| U= X3 2

90 | 2024-07-10_|2024'd 6% CH712 CHE3t BIEE HE H5H| AR F) 58,020 N ALQlH|-HE 2 S| U= X3

91 2024-07-10_[2024\ 6% L7t Cr2o} BER ME Set| AlS(9P7) 58,020 N ALQIH| - E 2l S| S X| 5 2

92 2024-07-10_[2024' 69 CH7te CHE3t HESl WE S5H| A o(S g 58,020 N AtofH|-HESSUEXFH |




93 | 2024-07-10 20243 6@ Ci712 CHES| MEZ HE FEH| YIM A (EHE 1,980 N AbiH|-BE 25| U SX|F P
94 | 2024-07-10 |2024H 6@ CH/I2 Cr=3f M e gsb| A A(0*3]) 1,980 N Abeit|-HE S S|t =X Pl
95 2024-07-10_|2024 69 CHote CH=3| MEg & S8 Al (e 58,020 N AtgiH|-HE S| A EX|Z 8l
96 2024-07-10_|2024H 68 CH/t2 Crest MEg HE gt AaME ) 1,980 N ALefB|-HERSHEXZ 8
97 | 2024-07-10 |2024 68 CI7t2 CrE3l MEE HE FSH| AHM(E*X]) 1,980 N Aeit]-HElsa e x| 5 gl
98 2024-07-10 [20244 6@ CI7I2 L3 MER HE FEH| X|Z(&*2) 58,020 N AH-HE S| A S X5 2
99 | 2024-07-10 [2024'd 6@ Ci7l2 CIE23 WER WE BEH[ AFH(L*S) 1,980 N AT EH-HE S UEXE H
100 | 2024-07-10 [2024'F 6@ Ci7}2 CiEs] MEZ HE FEH] X|Z(*Af) 58,020 N ALSH[-WE S| FEX[E J
101 | 2024-07-10 [2024 6@ Ci7H2 Ci2ol MER HE g6 MMM/ 1,980 N Ateit|-HE S| =X| F
102 | 2024-07-10 [2024'H 6@ CI7t2 CIES HEd HE FSH| JXM(LA) 1,980 N AtedH|-SIE El S| Y= X| & P
103 | 2024-07-10 [2024H 6 CHt2 CHEsl PIES GlE gab| MM (EFE) 1,980 N Al -GIlE SIS =X 5
104 | 2024-07-10_|20245 69 CH/Ie CHEdl flE2 B 28] Aa(e M) 58,020 N AT eE]-HE S AEXF
105 | 2024-07-10 2024 6% CI7I2 CHest e s HE Sab| M (S A) 1,980 N AEIB|-HMERISIASX|S R |
106 | 2024-07-10_|20249 6@ CIJIe CHEdl BlE Y WE §at| A|5(0]*s]) 58,020 N Al HESREX |
107 | 2024-07-10 2024 6@ L1712 Crest MED UE §oH] XS (K| 58,020 N AtQIH|-HE Blo| =X e 2l
108 | 202407-10 |2024H 68 CH/t2 CH2s| =2 BE gab| Alg(eh=) 58,020 N APfH W E 23 AER[E e
109 | 2024-07-10 20244 69 CI/I2 CI28f MEg HE Sab| ANA (=2 Y) 1,980 N ArefH W ESR[AERE
110 | 2024-07-17 | <2024 LA XIS} EIHOHE O[HIE M4 H HOIA 9> Sela A& (2l el era 200,000 N ATIE|O[FH A E 2 H Ao
111 | 2024-07-24 [Sr=EXEA WEH] A E(@*S) 120,000 N At ld|-St=EX}E
112_| 2024-07-24 [FI=EXEA WSH] A[E(H*H) 120,000 N At eib)-StE XIS
113 | 2024-07-24 [FIEEXEA W SH] A[E () 120,000 N A el|-st= EX}SA
114 | 2024-07-24 [BIFEXESA WSH A[E(E*T) 120,000 N A gl|-st=2 EX}EA
115 | 2024-07-24 [3t=SXjS At WKH| X[ F(AP+*2) 120,000 N B[ F=EXfEA
116 | 2024-07-25_|78 OPO EIA N & 208,330 N EEENRNEEE
117 | 2024-07-25 |70 25 ANB[Ed 722 252,970 N N HAEEd
118 | 2024-08-02 |<2024 LS AX[Q SHASIE 0% tId B2 HeAT > Zaa AlS (A eh(= A 81500 N A H[-OFE A HE e
119 | 2024-08-02 |<2024 CHEHIAG SSH= ObId HAW SorAel> sala A& (A eh)us 79,200 N ArSTH|-O[ZE FE L A &S
120 | 2024-08-02_|<2024 CHATIAIG} SHHBI= O[5 HIZ BAW MSIAl> Fole A S(Arehils 62.800 N AFefH[ OBl FH A E &
121 | 2024-08-02 |<2024 CHEIT AL #6H= OBl & HAH TetAlel> ®olg AFZeET 100 N AT BB EE A AR s
122 | 2024-08-02_ | <2024 CHA M XS} BHHoH= O|ZBiZ A HatA 9> Bala Al eh = 39,800 N ArefH|-O| Bl A A At
123 | 2024-08-02 |<2024 CHE AL} BoH= O|FHl A BHAE ToAY> &g XSEHFE)ET 8000 N A H|- O[T A = A
124 | 20240802 |<2024 ChEEAIQt STHBtE OIBIE AW SEAY> Fag AZ(rehu= 59,900 N A eib|-O|FHl A W A S}
125 | 2024-08-05 [O[FHIZE A HE ST AN 8 SANO[Rf T8 A2 118 N S PN
126 | 2024-08-20 [FI=EXIS A F32 AE(H*H) 120,000 N Al FIEEXEA
127 | 2024-08-20 [SI=EXISAF 32 KIS 120,000 N A= ER A
128 | 2024-08-20 [SIREXIZAL &HEl2 A E(ES) 120,000 N ArlH S E AT EA
129 | 2024-08-20 [StRERISAL FH32 X E(EFE) 120,000 N APl S=EAEA
130 | 2024-08-20 [FI=REXIZAL H3 S RSPV E) 120,000 N AL iH[-SH=2E XS
131 | 2024-08-22 |BNHIKEAN OHFS= 2,000 N A E S OfEu s
132 | 2024-08-23 [8¥ O[*Of EIAHEF 208,330 N EA S X B
133 | 2024-08-23 [8% 2E AIS[EE 7[HEEH 252,970 N NEERCEINEET
134 | 2024-09-13 |O[*0f &5 A5 500,000 N A B azd
135 | 2024-09-25 |9 O[*Of E[AFEZ 250,000 N EEREEEET
136 | 2024-09-25 [SH=EEXIZAL ABZ X[ S(APH*E) 120,000 N AL t]-St=2E XIS A
137 | 2024-09-25 [FREABA HoF AS(EE) 120,000 N Aol S E A=A
138 | _2024-09-25 |SF=EXlmAr Aaia AlE(d 9] 120,000 N AT SR EAIE A
139 | 2024-09-25 [BI=EXSAL T2 X[ E(F*S) 120,000 N NrefH S EX[EX
140 | 2024-09-25 |SI=EXA=Af Holm A= (2 8) 120,000 N ATl SI=E RS A
141 | 2024-09-25 |9W 2E MNI[=E J|HEE 281,940 N RE e e
142 | 2024-10-10 [9%W FREIAHZ HI|HAM 23 X{¥ 5 79 (8 719)) 2,100.000 N ATSIH[-EFAH 2 -ATot= &l
143 | 2024-10-10 [2024'F 9@ F=EIAA = HI[chs] ZE 78 (EHO0[SATV 10f) 398,000 N Atlel-Era 2 ASts
144 | 2024-10-10_|2024 9Q FEEIARE H7[Ch3| A2 7o (FMEAT| 10h) 534,000 N N H EEHE A E R
145 | 2024-10-23 [3IFEXSA &3tz X E(2*E) 120,000 N ALB]- SR EXIEA
146 | 2024-10-23 [St=EXTAL EElE X[E(ES) 120,000 N AE[ SR A=A
147 | 2024-10-23 [3H=REXSA FBHF X[E(Apo=2) 120,000 N AL |- St EXIZA
148 | 2024-10-23 [3H=REXIS A Fotd XS (EZE) 120,000 N A QjH|-st=E XA A
149 | 2024-10-23 [SHLEXIZAL Bt X[ F(H*4) 120,000 N AefH[ = E R AL
150 | 2024-10-25 [109 S A3[E@ 7[BEE 252,970 N NEEEERREED]
151 | 2024-10-25 |10 O[*Of EI XX 2lIF 208,330 N Ng-HXEFEL
152 | 2024-11-06 [2024'F OfX}==HE O[X} Bref 683 N HAE-OIRIZEHE
153 | 2024-11-11 [1189 TREARNE Z27|gA 2F X @ B2 +¢ (W 1) O|g=XE 1,371,000 N ALRIE|-EtAH 2 Aot 9l
154 | 2024-11-11 [118 FREAHE 2o|8A 23 X EF 70 (¥ 7)) FUSXE 309,000 N ALiH]-EtA R 2-MBtE 2l
155 | 2024-11-22 [BI=SEX=A 119 Estg X E(AHH) 120,000 N At eiH[-BHR EXFEA
156 | 2024-11-22 [3H=EXZA 119 Hotg X|S(E*E) 120,000 N Ab§fH|- S E RpEA
157 | 2024-11-22 [BrREXZA 119 233 A E(R2) 120,000 N APQIH|- S EXFSA
158 | 2024-11-22 [3IEXISA 118 Fat3 X E(d*d) 120,000 N ALiH|- B3I E XIS A
159 | 2024-11-22 [SH=SEXISAF 118 F83 X E(2Hs) 120,000 N AtiH[- Bt XS A
160 | _2024-11-25_ |18 25 AS[Ed J[2EY 252,970 N NEEEREER
161 | 2024-11-25 [11§ OJ*Of E[ENBIF 208,330 N EEERIREELD
162 | 2024-12-11 [20241 MEA| SEH 1017p M= StEEA O|XPEIH dhef 2,864 N X E-SEREYN-19
163 | 2024-12-18 [SI=EXt= AL THEIF X[ F(EE) 120,000 N AP S EXFE A
164 | 2024-12-18 [SH=2EXZAL FSZ x| E(*4l 120,000 N AP QJH|- St EXFS A
165 | 2024-12-18 |3t XS A BElg X[ F(APH+2) 120,000 N AL |- S EX|E A
166 | 2024-12-18 [SHREXSAL H32 X[EH(Z*F) 120,000 N Ated|-SHEE XIS A
167 | 2024-12-18 [SH=EASAF B g XE(Z*Y) 120,000 N ALeH|- S E XIS A
168 | 20241224 [128 28 NEHH 7|2 221,619 N N EEEREET]
169 | 2024-12-24 [12% o[*0} E|ZHE 208,330 N AF-HXHZR
170 | 2024-12-24 |123 SE Al3|EE 7| BEE 31,351 N AlS|EE HAHE S
171 | 2024-12-27 X8 ZHB{E 3t 4ZR 79 500,000 N CHESSX| - BIA|HS @
172 | 2024-12-30 |2024'd SHAO[X} HHE 55,516 N | E-dICotdE
173 | 2024-12-30 [2024'A SAO|X} Bt 5,998 N HXE-IISstn
174 | 2024-12-30 [2024 ZAMO|X} BHY 568 N HAE-35]0t
175 | 2024-12-30 [2024'H SO} Hhet 22443 N R EN e
176 | 2024-12-30 20241 M@ A| 1917} APEIHIE 2I(FL2 ) OJRpFHYY Bt 1,387 N HAS-MEHHER-10
177 | 2024-12-30 [2024'd MEA| WS BIEIX| QAL (L2 1) OfXHEbeY Bt 1,524 N X Z-gHEx @-12l
178 | 2024-12-31 |eLlE}=& O|X} BHEHCIESIIIE X[ JME £F) 7,431,322 N X E-A7ICH7HIE
179 | 2024-12-31 |eL}2tE& OJX} BHHRIIZEHEMY 2F) 2,879,702 N R E-HIICINE
180 | 2024-12-31 [eL}BtE& OJx} BHHAZTIHXJAME 29) 1,089,477 N | E-AIICEIHIIE
181 | 2024-12-31 |CHE AbQS OX} Bref 27,298 N HXZ-CI2300|EE
182 | 2024-12-31 |eltB}=& O|X} BH 530,860 N HAE-5880
183 | 2024-12-31 |HESSlASX|S ALY SHHO[X}t Ta=9) X2 273 N HAE-HERS|UEXZR
184 | 2024-12-31 [3t=EXSANF AN SHO|At HQ Hel 208 N A E-SREXSA
185 | 2024-12-31 |PET ASEIEH O[A g 3,691 N HAE-ASESEN
186 | 2024-12-31 [F27T 0|5 AHO|USI7[CH| ALY OJX} ghef 3011 N YX|E-0|FeloicHe
187 | 2024-12-31 [M8A| CHEIOIE XZ DY ALY O[X} Bt 1,255 N X E-CHEERZET Y
188 | 2024-12-31 [M&8A| FPFAEHE3IAY OfX} BHY 898 N X S-S54 E
189 | 2024-12-31 [el{2t=& O[X} Hig 4,673,083 N X =-CIESS 3

Bt | 46.549. 4011




4. S5 I-I.Q.z" |.o ol |_H0=I
e« T 1= - O — H= O =
1. FASTEAZ}
&= =871 8 REEE o=z 8l
1 22y 1006-501-399439 TEFIIFME
2 *22d 1006-801-399454 TETIIFME
3 S22 1005-502-212366 FEFIIEME
4 A= 384701-04-298605 TEFIFHE
5 o9 384701-04-298717 TETIEME
6 Moy 100-036-406331 TETIFHE
2. AlzHE dEsuiY
AAAAH =]
HZEHS : 1006-501-399439 W3 LEFHEAE
23717t : 2024.01.01 ~ 2024.12.31
No. HeA LAl Ha 7ML oMY =y =Ty Had
1| 2024.01.25 12:09:51 QIE{ 254071 239,890 0 13,357,835 TEESNY
2 | 2024.01.25 12:09:52 QIEH Of LIotE &5 208,330 0 13,149,505 TEEENH
3 | 20240131 1514:32 AU LT THEHOIRt 0 10 13,149,515 TEEEAHE
4 | 2024013115607 I CHEO| AL 0 272 13,149,787 TREEXNH
5 | 2024013115826 IEY SE0XIZ0I%t 0 10 13,149,797 = 212%(004392)
6 | 2024013115926 QIEY OFXto| X 0 630 13,150,427 =212%(004392)
7 | 2024.01.31 15:20:46 ol cHH 0| X} 0 13 13,150,440 201 2%(004392)
8 | 2024.01.3115:21:43 QIE{H 7| Ot CH &4 O] R} 0 61 13,150,501 = 2122(004392)
9 | 202401.31 15:22:50 QIE{ S SEHEBH0[X} 0 777 13,151,278 =2 28(004392)
10 | 2024.01.3115:24:32 AU 0| A8 S OI Rt 0 9 13,151,287 = B 28(004392)
11 | 2024.01.3115:226:11 SIE U Ol E=0{0| Xt 0 3427 13,154,714 = BI2%(004392)
| 12 | 2024.01.31 15:42:50 Efg e Hojg 0 273,600 13428314 BLH2 % (081225)
13 | 2024.02.07 10:38:33 QIE ojaiotFHg 500,000 0 12,928,314 TEESAF
14 | 2024.02.14 10:55:54 oIE A 3| Y74 E{O| Rf 0 6,309 12,934,623 = 223(004392)
15 | 2024.02.23 11:31:43 QIE S S5407) 8 268,260 0 12,666,363 TEESNH
16 | 2024.02.23 11:31:43 QIE{ L ojzlotE E 5 250,000 0 12,416,363 TRESNE
17 | 2024.03.06 16:16:22 iz P SEEOIA 0 5 12,416,368 019037
18 | 2024.03.16 12:48:52 o2t ol& 4ol xt 0 3,286 12,419,654 TEESXNE
19 | 2024.03.19 09:04:18 QIE CH S Xt 0| Xt 0 11 12,419,665 TEESXH
20 | 2024.03.19 09:05:40 EEEY S|YERR T 0 4 12,419,669 TRESAE |
21 | 2024.03.19 09:06:56 REE U YEOIXt 0 1 12419670  [MSCIXEZE|0/YF8ME
22 | 20240325 10:52:56 EEEL SE407|2 239,290 0 12,180,380 TEEEXNH
23 | 2024.03.25 10:52:56 QlEY o[2lotE == 208,330 0 11,972,050 TE2ESXE
24 | 2024.03.27 15:47:48 SELE; FHAALL 0 5,000,000 16,972,050 et2#(088737)
25 | 2024.04.11 16:07:22 | Ergs ’telgs 0 100,000 17,072,050 Mer28(026317)
26 | 2024.04.25 10:08:51 | QIE U SE40 7|2 239,290 0 16,832,760 TE2EXFE
27 | 2024.04.25 10:08:52 QI O|ZIotE % 3 208,330 0 16,624,430 TEESAHE
28 | 2024.05.24 10:34:24 QY 254072 239,290 0 16,385,140 TEESAHE
29 | 2024.05.24 10:34:24 QIE{ Ll of2lotE| =7 208,330 0 16,176,810 TEESXHE
30 | 2024.06.15 13:07:50 o 3H A o S ZL0IRt 0 4,020 16,180,830 TEESXHE
31 | 2024.06.25 10:00:27 REEY 240472 239,290 0 15,941,540 TEESXFE
32 | 2024.06.25 10:00:27 IEY R 208,330 0 15,733,210 TEESAE
33 | 2024.07.25 10:50:42 QIE sE471¢ 252,970 0 15,480,240 TEESXYE
34 | 2024.07.25 10:50:43 SlE L olZiotE[XE | 208330 0 15,271,910 TEESAHE
35 | 20240805 11:11:12 olE OlFHAEWEO(X | 0 118 15,272,028 = 2 28(004392)
36 | 2024.08.23 11:32:06 QIE S 25407 252,970 0 15,019,058 TEESXE
37 | 2024.08.23 11:32:07 e O|2IOtE| & & 208,330 0 14,810,728 TEESAE
38 | 2024.09.13 10:17:23 2R ojgiotY R+ 500,000 0 14,310,728 TEESXE
39 | 20240921 14:49:31 ol=Z4 Ol = 2401 &t 0 4,115 14,314,843 TEESXYE
40 | 2024.09.25 10:35:43 OlEf Lt 2847 281,940 0 14,032,903 TREEXH
41 | 2024.09.25 10:35:43 SIE M olglote|x 2 250,000 0 13,782,903 TEESAHE
42 | 20241021 14:37:20 Et g ’telss 0 100,000 13,882,903 Het28(026317)
43 | 2024.1025 11:02:43 2IEul SE407)12 252,970 0 13,629,933 TEEEAY
44 | 2024.10.25 11:02:44 IEY ol RlotE| %= 208,330 0 13,421,603 TEEENE
45 | 2024.11.25 11:54:50 QIE{ SE40712 252,970 ] 13,168,633 TEEEXE
46 | 2024.11.25 11:54:50 IE olglotE|x g 208,330 0 12,960,303 TEESAHE
47 | 2024.11.26 11:46:13 Etzd Holg 0 78,000 13,038,303 SiLHE #(081225)
48 | 2024.12.06 09:46:34 QIEHl MEAZIEMEH 0 500,000 13,538,303 A2 #(088648)
49 | 2024.12.21 15:12:01 H=Z4 o5 ZL&H0|Rf 0 3,379 13,541,682 TEESAE
50 | 2024.12.24 11:51:35 P SE40712 252,970 0 13,288,712 TEESAE
51 | 2024.12.24 11:51:36 SIE{ Y Ol ElotE| & 5 208,330 0 13,080,382 TEESAE
52 | 2024.12.27 10:56:30 H3ee (F)O|OtET 2 500,000 0 12,580,382 HASAHEFR(GFE)
& 522 7.0954008 6,078,057 %




AAANTH =]

A ZHHS : 1006-801-399454 2% F2RIE4H
Z%|7|7h:2024.01.01 ~ 2024.12.31
No. HB LA Ha 71U S oz grH=d e EErH Had
1 | 2024.02.21 12:55:37 EEE] MEMIFAE 0 1,200,000 1,200,000 ABH23(026301)
2 | 2024.02.26 09:39:34 QI Y s e F 240,000 0 960,000 | TEEENHE
3 | 2024.02.26 09:39:35 QlE 4l sHULEEsE 240,000 0 720,000 TEEEXE
4 | 2024.02.26 09:39:36 QIE{ Jlgygreigead 240,000 0 480,000 | TEEEAY
5 2024.02.26 09:39:37 B iR e etergsta 240,000 0 240,000 TEESXH
6 | 2024.02.26 09:39:38 QIR ) EYAIZZE S 240,000 0 0 T2ESKE
7 2024.03.12 10:22:37 QIE Ll MEAZIEHE 0 600,000 600,000 MBH2 #(026301)
8 | 2024.03.16 13:24:11 oga L EERMNS 0 32 600,032 TEEsXdE
9 | 2024.03.20 10:43:04 2lE Ll IYBE s EE T 120,000 0 480,032 TRESXHE
10 | 2024.03.20 10:43:05 QI Yl sHddEEEE 120,000 0 360,032 TRESXY
11 | 2024.03.20 10:43:06 IR |gdseigsts 120,000 0 240,032 TEESAE
12 | 2024.03.20 10:43:07 | QIR Ul EYAI=YS= 120,000 0 120,032 TEESXFE
13 | 2024.04.12 09:53:36 QIE Ll MEAZHEME 0 600,000 720,032 ABH2 #(026301)
14 | 2024.04.22 10:48:58 QIE{ Ul YL = 120,000 0 600,032 TEEEXH
15 | 2024.04.22 10:48:59 QIE{ Ul sEdddEss 120,000 0 480,032 TEESXH
16 | 2024.04.22 10:49:00 QU 7| gdseiysas 120,000 0 360,032 TEESXH
17 | 2024.04.22 10:49:01 QIEf 7l grrgetargsta 120,000 0 240,032 TEEEXF
18 | 2024.04.22 10:49:02 | SIE A EYAIZYSl= 120,000 0 120,032 TEESAHE
19 | 2024.05.16 13:59:50 SIE U MEAZHEAE 0 600,000 720,032 M2 #(026301)
20 | 2024.05.20 09:47:09 QIR U SHYE = 120,000 0 600,032 TEESXH
21 | 2024.05.20 09:47:09 QIE{ sEdddEs 120,000 0 480,032 FEESXH
22 | 2024.05.20 09:47:10 | QIE 71 gdseigsts 120,000 0 360,032 TREESXH
23 | 2024.05.20 09:47:11 QIEH 71 gRreetargsts 120,000 0 240,032 TEE5XFH
24 | 2024.05.20 09:47:12 iz P EYydyxyss 120,000 0 120,032 TEESXH
25 | 2024.06.11 16:00:32 QIE M MEAZHEME 0 600,000 720,032 ABh2#(026301)
26 | 2024.06.151356:57 | o3&t o =& AO| Rt 0 64 | 720,09 TEESXH
27 | 2024.06.21 10:15:36 QIEfHl SHZE =Y 120,000 0 600,096 TEESXH
28 | 2024.06.21 10:15:37 | QIEf sgAYLYS = 120,000 0 480,096 TEESXHE
29 | 2024.06.2110:15:38 | QIE{Y N ke i 120,000 0 360,096 TRESXH _
30 | 2024.06.21 10:15:39 QIE Ul 7| YRt Aot et st 120,000 0 240,096 TEESXH
31 | 2024.06.21 10:15:40 SIEul ENAYRFET 120,000 0 120,096 TEESKHE
32 | 2024.06.28 09:11:42 SIEfH IR EetEt s 120,000 0 96 TEESNE
33 | 2024.07.11 17:00:12 AE Y MEAMZIEHE 0 600,000 600,096 428 (088648)
34 | 2024.07.24 09:09:50 B SHLE =Y 120,000 0 480,096 TEESAHE
35 | 2024.07.24 09:09:51 QUIE YL EEEF 120,000 0 360,096 TEESXHE
36 | 2024.07.24 09:09:52 SIE ZgdseiEss 120,000 0 240,096 | TEEESKE
37 | 2024.07.24 09:09:53 QIEU 71 gar e etargeEtg 120,000 0 120,096 TEESXFE
38 | 2024.07.24 09:09:54 QIE{ll EWABIYES 120,000 0 96 TEESXHE
39 | 2024.0813 14:48:08 |  QAE{U MeAPtEUE 0 600,000 600,096 AE2¥(088648)
40 | 2024.08.20 09:12:40 | QIE Ll PHZEEEET 120,000 0 480,096 1 TEESXHE
41 | 2024.08.20 09:12:42 QIE sgddgdsa 120,000 0 360,096 TEESXFE
42 | 2024.08.20 09:12:43 iz P Y depiEEs 120,000 0 240,096 _ TEESANYE
43 | 2024.08.20 09:12:44 IEU 7| YRt eterEstE 120,000 0 120,096 TEESNE
44 | 2024.08.20 09:12:44 QIE Ul EYHGRYAF 120,000 0 9 | TEEEXHE
45 | 2024.09.11 11:09:58 e MEAMIELH | 0 600,000 | 600,096 MEH2 2(088648)
46 | 2024.09.21 15:29:21 olgZ4t Ol 3 Z Aol At 0 63 600,159 | TEESXH
47 | 2024.09.25 14:47:00 2lg Ul SHYEH =TS s 120,000 0 480,159 TER2SXE
48 | 2024.09.25 14:47:01 oIl  sYddeEsEs 120,000 0 360,159 1 TEESXNE
49 | 2024.09.25 14:47:.02 IE Zgg==gEs 120,000 0 240,159 TEEFXNYE
50 | 2024.09.25 14:47:03 IE L 7| gxtdetargEtg 120,000 0 120,159 TEZE2SXH
51 | 2024.09.25 14:47:04 e EdxYzYez | 120,000 0 159 TEEEAY
52 | 2024.10.15 14:03:18 QIEf Ul MEAZIEME 0 600,000 600,159 422 (088648)
53 | 2024.10.23 16:59:37 QIE PHZE} =St 120,000 0 480,159 TEEEXE
54 | 2024.10.23 16:59:38 QIEY sEdddEEF 120,000 0 360,159 TEEEXHE
55 | 2024.10.23 16:59:39 QIE Ul 7 ds=eEss 120,000 0 240,159 TEESXH
56 | 2024.10.23 16:59:40 QIEH 7R otabEEtE 120,000 0 120,159 TEE=SXH
57 | 2024.10.23 16:59:40 QIE Ul EYxyzyety 120,000 0 | 159 TEESAH
58 | 2024.11.11 16:11:10 QIEY MEAMZIEME 0 600,000 600,159 4132 €(088648)
59 | 2024.11.22 17:26:16 QIE Ul M ZE=EEE 120,000 0 480,159 TEESXNE
60 | 2024.11.22 17:26:18 QIE{ Ul sEAdLEEEE 120,000 0 360,159 TEESAH
61 | 2024.11.22 17:26:19 e J1YdsREEE 120,000 0 240,159 TEESAHE
62 | 2024.11.2217:26:20 |  QIEY =N M s ey 120,000 0 120,159 TEESXH
_63 | 2024112217:26:21 |  QEU EYEYxFEF 120,000 0 159 TEESXFE
64 | 2024.12.11 14:49:23 QI MEAZHSME 0 600,000 600,159 A3H2#(088648)
65 | 2024.12.18 16:32:47 IE SHUE= 120,000 0 480,159 TEESAHE
66 | 2024.12.18 16:32:48 |  QIE{A sydgd 120,000 0 360,159 TREESXNHE
67 | 2024.12.18 16:32:49 QIE A 7|l 120,000 0 240,159 TEESNH
68 | 2024.12.18 16:32:49 e 7| gateetatotn 2 120,000 0 120,159 TEEEXHE
69 | 2024.12.18 16:32:50 e EYxgx 120,000 0 159 TEESXE
70 | 2024.12.21 15:57:11 o=dut Ol = ZLhofxt 0 49 208 TEZE2SXE
71| 2024.12.31 16:52:04 SIEul 0| R &2 208 0 0 TEESXHE
sy 7,200,208 % 7,200,208 0




AA N =3

AZFHZ - 1005-502-212366

FETIERE

Z3[7]7t: 2024.01.01 ~ 2024.12.31

No.

He YAl

e

kG E=3

o=

D=

ARS T

EEE

< — =
1| 2024.05.17 13:24:54 HIEEY T2 Y= XA 0 3,000,000 3,000,000 AEISS(026317)
2 | 2024.06.10 16:52:46 OTE{L J[E[gZES 1,920,000 0 1,080,000 TEESAE
3 | 2024.06.15 09:49:39 o2 Z4 RN 0 212 1,080,212 TEEEAA
